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LOCATION KEY

Aud - Auditorium

DR - Dining Room

GR - Greylock Room

Gym - Gym

LR - Living Room

Y| PDR - Private Dining Room
Sign-Up - Sign-Up with Reception

§ Gallery - The View Gallery

Daylight Savings Time Ends
9:30 AM Coffee With a View
(Gallery)
10:00 AM
2:00 PM Fall Fanfare
Mutti-Gen Concert (Aud)

7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)

9:30 AM Coffee With a View
- (Gallery)
10:00 AM Virtual Church {Aud)
3:00 PM After Dinner Movie
(Aud)

7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR})

9:30 AM Coffee With a View
{Gallery)

Virtual Church (Aud)
After Dinner Movie
{Aud)

Open Game Night (GR)

10:00 AM
3:00 PM

7:15PM

9:30 AM Coffee With a View
{Gallery)

Virtuat Church (Aud)
After Dinner Movie
(Aud)

7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)

10:00 AM
3:00 PM

Virtual Church (Aud)n
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9:30 AM Coffee With a View Election Day 9:30 AM Coffee With a View 9:30 AM Coffee With a View
(Gallery) /1 9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) (Gallery)
10:00 AM Strength Training {Gallery) 10:00 AM Strength Training 10:00 AM Strength Training
(Gym) 10:00 AM Salon Hours (Gym) (Gym)
10:00 AM Trip to Town (Sign-Up) (Sweetwood Salon) 1:00 PM Tech Help with Janice (Sign-up 11:00 AM Resident Council Officer's
11:15 AM Armchair Travel (Aud) 10:00 AM Strength Training (Gym) in book by Salon) Meeting (PDR)
2:00 PM Letters to Pine Cobble Students 10:00 AM Trip to Vote (Sign-Up) 2:30 PM Trip to Williamstown 11:15 AM "Sweet Flowers”
(PDR) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR) Elementary School (Sign-Up) 3:00 PM Root Beer Floats (LR}
4:00 PM Happy Hour (Aud) 4:00 PM Happy Hour (Aud) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR}
7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)
Veterans Day 9:30 AM Coffee With a View 9:30 AM Coffee With a View 9:30 AM Coffee With a View
9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) 1 2 (Gallery) 1 3 (Gallery) 1 4
(Gallery) 10:00 AM Salon Hours 10:00 AM Strength Training 10:00 AM Strength Training
10:00 AM Trip to Town (Sweetwood Salon) (Gym) {Gym)
(Sign-Up) 10:00 AM Strength Training (Gym) 1:00 PM Tech Help with Janice (Sign-up 11:15 AM "Sweet Flowers”
10:00 AM Veterans Day (Outside/Lobby) 3:00 PM Resident Association Meeting in book by Salon) 2:00 PM Met Opera (Aud)
2:00 PM Group Sing (Aud) (Aud) 3:00 PM Art Show Opening {Gallery) 3:00 PM Root Beer Floats (LR)
4:00 PM Happy Hour {(Aud) 7:15 PM Poker (GR} 4:00 PM Happy Hour (Aud) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR})
7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)
National Apple Cider Day 9:30 AM Coffee With a View 9:30 AM Coffee With a View 9:30 AM Coffee With a View
9:30 AM Coffee With a View R (Gallery) (Gallery) 2 0 (Gallery)
(Gallery) 10:00 AM Salon Hours 10:00 AM Strength Training 10:00 AM Strength Training
10:00 AM Strength Training {Sweetwood Salon) {Gym) (Gym}
(Gym) 10:00 AM Strength Training (Gym) 11:30 AM In-Person Episcopal Church 11:15 AM "Sweet Flowers"
10:00 AM Trip to Town (Sign-Up) 2:00 PM Ukulele With Al Deveraux (LR) Service (PDR) 3:00 PM Root Beer Floats (LR)
11:15 AM Arts & Culture (Aud) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR) 1:00 PM Tech Help with Janice (Sign-up 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)
2:00 PM National Appte Cider Day (LR) in book by Salon)
4:00 PM Happy Hour (Aud) 4:00 PM Happy Hour (Aud)
7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)
9:30 AM Coffee With a View 9:30 AM Coffee With a View 9:30 AM Coffee With a View Thanksgiving
(Gallery) (Gallery) 2 6 (Gallery) 2 7 9:30 AM Coffee With a View 2 8
10:00 AM Strength Training 10:00 AM Salon Hours 10:00 AM Strength Training {Gallery)
(Gym) (Sweetwood Salon) (Gym) 10:00 AM Strength Training
10:00 AM Trip to Town (Sign-Up) 10:00 AM Strength Training (Gym) 1:00 PM Tech Help with Janice (Sign-up {Gym)
2:00 PM Group Sing (Aud) 2:30 PM Multi-Generational- Live in book by Salon) 11:15 AM "Sweet Flowers”
4:00 PM Happy Hour (Aud) Entertainment (Aud) 4:00 PM Happy Hour {Aud) 12:00 PM Thanksgiving Dinner (DR}
7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR) 7:15 PM Poker (GR) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:15 PM

Coffee With a View
(Gallery) 1
Shopping Trip

(Sign-Up)

Strength Training (Gym)
Sweet Helpers Meeting (PDR)
Birthday Celebration & Happy
Hour (Aud)

Shabbat Candles (LR)

Trip to Berkshire Symphony
(Sign-Up)

9:30 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:15 PM

2:00 PM

7:15PM

Coffee With a View
(Gallery)

Williams College
Student Music Recital
(Aud)

Open Game Night (GR)

Open Game Night (GR)
Coffee With a View

(Gallery)

Flu Shot and Covid

Booster (Aud)

Shopping Trip (Sign-Up)
Strength Training (Gym)
Happy Hour (Aud)
Shabbat Candles (LR)

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

0 PM
0 PM
5 PM

4:
5:
7

—_00

9:30 AM

10:00 AM
7:15 PM

Coffee With a View
(Gallery)

Fall Fest {Barn)
Open Game Night
(GR)
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Open Game Night (GR)
Coffee With a View

(Gallery)

Shopping Trip

(Sign-Up)

Strength Training (Gym)
Sweetwood Library Project with
Pine Cobble Students
(Sweetwood Library)

Happy Hour {Aud)

Shabbat Candles (LR)

9:30 AM
3:00 PM
7:15PM

Coffee With a View
(Gallery)

Before Dinner Movie
(Aud)

Open Game Night (GR)
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9:30 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:15 PM

Open Game Night (GR)
Coffee With a View

(Gallery) 2 2
Shopping Trip

(Sign-Up)

Strength Training (Gym)
Movie Club (Aud)

Happy Hour {(Aud)
Shabbat Candles (LR)

9:30 AM
3:00 PM
7:15 PM

Coffee With a View
{Gallery)

Before Dinner Movie
(Aud)

Open Game Night (GR)
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9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

5:00 PM
7:15 PM

Open Game Night (GR)
Coffee With a View

{Gallery)

Shopping Trip

(Sign-Up)

Strength Training (Gym)
Shabbat Candles (LR}
Open Game Night (GR)

November 2024

Activities are subject to change.

WEETWOOD,

0, OF WILLIAMSTOWN

INDEPENDENT LIVING COMMUNITY

9:30 AM
3:00 PM
7:15PM

Coffee With a View
{Galtery)

Before Dinner Movie
{Aud)

Open Game Night (GR)

30



