SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
LOCATION KEY Aud - Auditorium DR - Dining Room GR - Greylock Room Gym - Gym LR - Living Room PDR - Private Dining Room Sign-Up - Sign-Up with Reception Gallery - The View Gallery	VOTE	SET YOUR CLOCK RACK THIS WEEKEND DAYLIGHT SAVING ENDS	VETERANS DAY Honoriag All Who Served	HAPPY THANKS GIVING	9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) 10:00 AM Shopping Trip (Sign-Up) 10:00 AM Strength Training (Gym) 2:00 PM Sweet Helpers Meeting (PDR) 4:00 PM Birthday Celebration & Happy Hour (Aud) 5:00 PM Shabbat Candles (LR) 7:00 PM Trip to Berkshire Symphony (Sign-Up) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)	9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) 2:00 PM Williams College Student Music Recital (Aud) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)
Daylight Savings Time Ends 9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) 10:00 AM Virtual Church (Aud) 2:00 PM Fall Fanfare Multi-Gen Concert (Aud) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)	9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) 10:00 AM Strength Training (Gym) 10:00 AM Trip to Town (Sign-Up) 11:15 AM Armchair Travel (Aud) 2:00 PM Letters to Pine Cobble Students (PDR) 4:00 PM Happy Hour (Aud) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)	9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) 10:00 AM Salon Hours (Sweetwood Salon) 10:00 AM Strength Training (Gym) 10:00 AM Trip to Vote (Sign-Up) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)	9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) 10:00 AM Strength Training (Gym) 1:00 PM Tech Help with Janice (Sign-up in book by Salon) 2:30 PM Trip to Williamstown Elementary School (Sign-Up) 4:00 PM Happy Hour (Aud) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)	9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) 10:00 AM Strength Training (Gym) 11:00 AM Resident Council Officer's Meeting (PDR) 11:15 AM "Sweet Flowers" 3:00 PM Root Beer Floats (LR) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)	9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) 9:30 AM Flu Shot and Covid Booster (Aud) 10:00 AM Shopping Trip (Sign-Up) 10:00 AM Strength Training (Gym) 4:00 PM Happy Hour (Aud) 5:00 PM Shabbat Candles (LR) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)	9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) 10:00 AM Fall Fest (Barn) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)
9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) 10:00 AM Virtual Church (Aud) 3:00 PM After Dinner Movie (Aud) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)	Veterans Day 9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) 10:00 AM Trip to Town (Sign-Up) 10:00 AM Veterans Day (Outside/Lobby) 2:00 PM Group Sing (Aud) 4:00 PM Happy Hour (Aud) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)	9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) 10:00 AM Salon Hours (Sweetwood Salon) 10:00 AM Strength Training (Gym) 3:00 PM Resident Association Meeting (Aud) 7:15 PM Poker (GR)	9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) 10:00 AM Strength Training (Gym) 1:00 PM Tech Help with Janice (Sign-up in book by Salon) 3:00 PM Art Show Opening (Gallery) 4:00 PM Happy Hour (Aud) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)	9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) 10:00 AM Strength Training (Gym) 11:15 AM "Sweet Flowers" 2:00 PM Met Opera (Aud) 3:00 PM Root Beer Floats (LR) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)	9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) 10:00 AM Shopping Trip (Sign-Up) 10:00 AM Strength Training (Gym) 10:00 AM Sweetwood Library Project with Pine Cobble Students (Sweetwood Library) 4:00 PM Happy Hour (Aud) 5:00 PM Shabbat Candles (LR) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)	9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) 3:00 PM Before Dinner Movie (Aud) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)
9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) 10:00 AM Virtual Church (Aud) 3:00 PM After Dinner Movie (Aud) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)	National Apple Cider Day 9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) 10:00 AM Strength Training (Gym) 10:00 AM Trip to Town (Sign-Up) 11:15 AM Arts & Culture (Aud) 2:00 PM National Apple Cider Day (LR) 4:00 PM Happy Hour (Aud) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)	9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) 10:00 AM Salon Hours (Sweetwood Salon) 10:00 AM Strength Training (Gym) 2:00 PM Ukulele With Al Deveraux (LR) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)	9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) 10:00 AM Strength Training (Gym) 11:30 AM In-Person Episcopal Church Service (PDR) 1:00 PM Tech Help with Janice (Sign-up in book by Salon) 4:00 PM Happy Hour (Aud) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)	9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) 10:00 AM Strength Training (Gym) 11:15 AM "Sweet Flowers" 3:00 PM Root Beer Floats (LR) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)	9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) 10:00 AM Shopping Trip (Sign-Up) 10:00 AM Strength Training (Gym) 1:00 PM Movie Club (Aud) 4:00 PM Happy Hour (Aud) 5:00 PM Shabbat Candles (LR) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)	9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) 3:00 PM Before Dinner Movie (Aud) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)
9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) 10:00 AM Virtual Church (Aud) 3:00 PM After Dinner Movie (Aud) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)	9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) 10:00 AM Strength Training (Gym) 10:00 AM Trip to Town (Sign-Up) 2:00 PM Group Sing (Aud) 4:00 PM Happy Hour (Aud) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)	9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) 10:00 AM Salon Hours (Sweetwood Salon) 10:00 AM Strength Training (Gym) 2:30 PM Multi-Generational- Live Entertainment (Aud) 7:15 PM Poker (GR)	9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) 10:00 AM Strength Training (Gym) 1:00 PM Tech Help with Janice (Sign-up in book by Salon) 4:00 PM Happy Hour (Aud) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)	7hanksgiving 9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) 10:00 AM Strength Training (Gym) 11:15 AM "Sweet Flowers" 12:00 PM Thanksgiving Dinner (DR) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)	9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) 10:00 AM Shopping Trip (Sign-Up) 10:00 AM Strength Training (Gym) 5:00 PM Shabbat Candles (LR) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)	9:30 AM Coffee With a View (Gallery) 3:00 PM Before Dinner Movie (Aud) 7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)

## November 2024

Activities are subject to change.

